FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Mode    Pole with Rotatable Modular Mounting System
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Pole base comprised of extruded 6061-T6
aluminum alloy pole upright tube welded to 6061-T6 baseplate.
Solid wood pole is assembled through glulam construction and
precision machined using CNC technology. An electrical raceway

PROJECT NAME:
Mode    Pole with Rotatable Modular Mounting System
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: MODE-W-16-R1-R1-C5-S2-BD-STD
5 Section 2
Blank No section
F Flat
R1 Recessed 1
R2 Recessed 2
SM Spacer, Metal(1)
SW Spacer, Wood(1)
6 Section 3
Blank No section
F Flat
R1 Recessed 1
R2 Recessed 2
7 Pole Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
1 Series
MODE Mode
2 Pole Type
W Wood
3 Pole Height
12 12'
14 14'
16 16'
18 18'
20 20'
4 Section 1
F Flat
R1 Recessed 1
R2 Recessed 2
SM Spacer, Metal(1)
SW Spacer, Wood(1)
8 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
9 Options
BNR Banner Arms(2)
GFCI GFCI Box
10 Anchor Bolts
BD Bolt Down Anchors (recommended)
BC Traditional Anchors with Base Cover
11 Special
STD Standard
1. A spacer sections must be mounted above a flat or recessed section.
2. Consult factory for allowable banner size based upon EPA loading.
MODE
1
W
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STD
11
Mounting Sections
Flat
10"
4"
Recessed 1
9 1/4"
4"3"
Mounting Maximums:
Weight: 25lbs
EPA: 0.8ft2
Length: 12in
56  ©2025  STRUCTURA, INC.